MKSeries
Closed linear grating scale
GUANGDONG GDXH DIGITAL READOUTS Co.,Ltd.
Closed linear grating scale
Directory
Directory ………………………………………………………… Ⅰ
General Description ………………………………………… Ⅱ
Operating Guideline ……………………………………… Ⅲ

L0: Effective measuring length of encoder L1: Dimension of encoder
mounting hole L2: Encoder overall dimension
8
42
0.
5
25
71
25
45
Overall Dimension of MK-500 Encoder
Fig.18
L0: Effective measuring length of encoder L1: Dimension of
encoder mounting hole L2: Encoder overall dimension
Model L0 L1 L2 Model L0 L1 L2
MK500-70 70 172 182 MK500-320 320 422 432
MK500-120 120 222 232 MK500-370 370 472 482
MK500-170 170 272 282 MK500-420 420 522 532
MK500-220 220 322 332 MK500-470 470 572 582
MK500-270 270 372 382
Note: (1) Select the measuring range of encoder according to the travel of machine tool.
The measuring range of encoder must be higher than the maximum travel of the machine
tool.
(2) Select proper parts according to the length and mounting plane provided.